
LEGO | Millennium Falcon

Ticket No. Name

2 Mark Brown

3 Lilita Viksne

4 Siobhan Clark

5 Christian Montilva Aranda

6 Peter Goatly

9 Craig Beverley

12 Craig Beverley

13 George Lear

16 Nick Hill

20 Josh West

23 Garry Welding

24 Alex Kemp

25 Stephen Richards

26 Bradley Pantall

27 Charlie Wight

34 Jack Townend

35 James Robertson

36 Scott Lear

37 Jack Townend

40 Adam Pospichal

42 James Robertson

43 Lilita Viksne

46 Alex Adair

47 Andrew Cooper

49 Darren Jones

50 Paul Burgess

51 Tony Bird

52 David Simpson

53 Siobhan Clark

54 Darren Noon

56 Mark Potts

58 Garry Welding

Ticket No. Name

59 Charlie Wight

63 Callum Whitehouse

64 Emma-leigh Joubert

65 Matthew Bowles

66 Bertie Basset

68 Kyle Grieve

69 Lilita Viksne

71 Kian Chambers

72 Craig Beverley

76 Tim Pearce

77 Alex Kemp

79 Bertie Basset

83 Daniel Umile

85 Siobhan Clark

89 Daniel Umile

91 Kian Chambers

92 Liam Bunce

94 Elizabeth Went

95 Richard Elliott

97 Jonathan Parkinson-swift

98 Stephen Richards

100 Garry Welding

101 Phil Sherwood

104 Alex Kemp

105 Callum Whitehouse

106 Bertie Basset

107 Charlie Wight

110 Josh West

111 James Durrant

113 Emma Peacock

114 Richard Elliott

118 Tony Bennett

Ticket No. Name

119 Andrew Cooper

120 Darren Jones

124 Thomas Collier

125 Elizabeth Went

Total: 68   •   Draw: October 13, 2025 7:00 pm   •   Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 1 of 1

https://www.facebook.com/gigahertzgiveawaysuk

